
BIDDING INFORMATION  

1 Tender Reference No. MEDA-DIVMU/COLL.DHQ PAL/2021-22 

2 Tender can be downloaded From 23/11/2021 18:40 Hrs to 06/12/2021 at 

18:00 Hrs 

3 Estimated Cost Rs. 56,30,841 /- 

4 Tender  document fee Rs. 17,700/- (Inclusive of all taxes) 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 1,50,000/-  

6 Date & Time of Pre Bid Meeting All participants are requested to send their 

queries, if any, on or before 30/11/2021 at 

11:30pm   

email: dgmmumbai@mahaurja.com 

Pre bid meeting – 30/11/2021 at 12:30 Pm 

7 Last date & Time for submission of Bid 06/12/2021 at 18:00 Hrs 

8 Date  &  Time of  opening Technical 

Bid 09/12/2021 at 10:00 Hrs 

9 Security Deposit 3% of the Project Cost and Demand Draft in 

favor of Maharashtra Energy Development 

Agency Divisional   Office Mumbai 

10 Address for communication and Venue 

for Tender opening 

Divisional General Manager, (Divisional 

Office Mumbai) 

Maharashtra Energy Development Agency, 

1012-A, 10th Floor, Embassy Centre, 

Nariman Point 

Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400021, Phone No: 

022 – 4968 5584, E-mail ID: - 

dgmmumbai@mahaurja.com 

 

 If any technical difficulties arise while filling up e-tender, please contact MEDA. It is 

compulsory to pay tender document fee, EMD through e-payment gateway at 

https://mahatenders.gov.in by online only. 

 

 Eligible bidders can upload the Tenders through Maha-e-tender portal of GoM: 

https://mahatenders.gov.in 

 

 

mailto:dgmmumbai@mahaurja.com
mailto:dgmmumbai@mahaurja.com
https://mahatenders.gov.in/

